t
Innovative Communication Solutionsions
LNB
KU-BAND PLL
HS1000 SERIES
TYPICAL SPECIFICATIONS
Noise fgure 	 0.7 to 0.9 dB
L.O. stability ±5 kHz to ±2 kHz

L.O. frequency (GHz) 10.75 11.30 10.00 MECHANICAL DIAGRAM
Output frequency (MHz) 950 to 1450 950 to 1450 950 to 1700
HOW TO ORDER
HS1048AF
CONNECTOR F - 75 Ohm
N - 50 Ohm
FREQUENCY A - 11.70 - 12.20 GHz
B - 12.25 - 12.75 GHz
C - 10.95 - 11.70 GHz
NOISE FIGURE 	 9 - 0.9 dB
8 - 0.8 dB
7 - 0.7 dB
L.O. STABILITY	 5 - ±5 kHz
4 - ±4 kHz
3 - ±3 kHz
2 - ±2 kHz
LNB SERIES #